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100 Rana

Trieste, Sabato 02/12/2023 ore 16:46

Cron: A - Base vasca: 25

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°

g ~NO b

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

O WUk, NN S

.
[EEN
© o

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
9°

~NoOoNOhO

=
o

(oI i ee]

lo
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

PN O~NOTO O

.
[N
w o

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°

WEFE OONNPMOOO

[ERN
© o

Atleta

ADAMI MARTINO
SCARTEZZINI ANDREA
KENDA RAOUL
NOVATI GIANLUCA

BARBANI LUCA

CEBRON MANFREDA ROK
FAVA TOMMASO
CAUCIGH ENRICO

COLIC ALEKSEJ

GHIZZO GABRIEL

VIZZARI DAVIDE

TOMASI RICCARDO
MORASSUTTI OMAR
GABBI GIULIO

MINATO SAMUELE

DE POLO ALESSANDRO
PUSTINA ORION
BRESSAN MANUEL
CECCHETTO RICCARDO
PRUSS ANTON
CHETRARU DARIUS
LISETTO FRANCESCO
ZOLETTO PIETRO

DI GIOVANNI CRISTIAN

SILLANI NOE'

LOVERO CARLO
SBRAGIA GIOVANNI

HY CHEY TOMMASO
MODONUTTI FRANCESCO
HAKIC AMEIN

FUMIS MARCO
CIARDELLI CHRISTIAN
GUARINI MATTIA

DEL BIANCO MATTIA

NASTASI RANIERI
KELEMENIC OSCAR
CRAGNOLINI ANDREA
GALIC NIKOLA

SCIAN LEONARDO
ORTOLANI STEFANO
RADINA FABIO

VIZIN IZAK

FUMI LUCA
LOREFICE FILIPPO

Serie

Anno

2007
2008
2005
2012

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012

2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2009

2010
2010
2008
2011
2009
2011
2010
2009
2011
2010

36° Trofeo Velocita Soranzio - 24° Memorial Marini
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
02/12/2023

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
PLAVALNI KLUB NOVA GORICA

SAN VITO NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD
Swimming Club OLYMP
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
CUS UDINE ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
SAN VITO NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
SAN VITO NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
RARI NANTES TRIESTE

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA

SAN VITO NUOTO

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
US TRIESTINA NUOTO
CUS UDINE ASD

Swimming Club OLYMP
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
CUS UDINE ASD

PLAVALNI KLUB NOVA GORICA

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

Tempo

01:07.58
01:11.21
01:15.48
02:01.37

01:34.56
01:38.18
01:38.47
01:39.04
01:39.24
01:40.51
01:41.51
01:46.25
01:46.30
ASS

01:28.74
01:32.96
01:33.18
01:35.09
01:36.14
01:38.18
01:38.21
01:38.49
01:39.34
ASS

01:25.59
01:25.80
01:26.83
01:27.25
01:27.46
01:28.36
01:30.03
01:31.79
01:36.21
ASS

01:14.16
01:14.52
01:18.25
01:21.74
01:22.29
01:22.71
01:23.63
01:23.86
01:26.01
01:26.07

Pti

4.00
5.00

1.00

6.00
4.00
3.00

2.00

9.00

7.00

5.00
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INNOCENTE GIANLUCA
CHIAMA RUBEN
BERRETTONI FEDERICO
MIONE BRYAN
TORESELLA NICOLA
COSATTO FILIPPO
VIGNOCCHI EMANUELE
MASSEI GIULIO
KRISCAK GIACOMO
RAINALDI GIULIO

BROWN WILLIAM STUART
ROMANIN PIETRO
BELLET ALESSANDRO
TEOLI MICHELE
CALCATERRA GIOVANNI
ALLEGRI SIMONE

SPANU LUCA

SUDANO ELIA

SANCETTA ALVISE
LINGILIO THOMAS

FONTANOT FEDERICO
ONGARO ALESSANDRO
CALCATERRA PIETRO
GRATTON MICHELE
NACCARI SAMUELE
IANNELLO THOMAS
SIBEN ALBERTO

MAHNIC EMANUELE
BATTIGELLI FRANCESCO
SPANU MATTEO

SCAMPERLE FRANCESCO
RONGADI ISAIA

GIROTTO ALBERTO
FRANCESCONI GIACOMO
VENDRAMINI ALESSIO
GUADAGNIN MATTIA
ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO
STANIALBERTO
COSTANTINI ENRICO
VECCHIONE MICHELE

STEVENS PETER JOHN
ZAMMATTIO DANIEL
ILIEVSKI JOVAN

DE MENEGHI FILIPPO
TURCO BOVOLENTA MARCO
MOLINARI MATTEO

FANTINI EMANUELE
ZOLETTO SAM

CIARLEGLIO ALESSANDRO
BRUGNARA LEONARDO

36° Trofeo Velocita Soranzio - 24° Memorial Marini

RISULTATI

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008

2008
2009
2010
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2010

2002
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2010
2008
2008
2006

2006
2004
2007
2008
2003
2005
2006
2007
2006
2003

1995
2001
2002
2002
2004
2004
2008
2003
2007
2006

ARCA TEAM ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD
CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
RARI NANTES TRIESTE

NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA

RARI NANTES TRIESTE

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
NUOTO UISP 2003 - CASCINA
CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
SAN VITO NUOTO
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

ARCA TEAM ASD

CUS UDINE ASD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
RARI NANTES TRIESTE
ORIZZONTI SOC COOP UDINE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD
SAN VITO NUOTO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CUS UDINE ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE

CUS UDINE ASD

GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
TEAM VENETO ASD

SAN VITO NUOTO

GORIZIA NUOTO ASD

CUS UDINE ASD
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

Foglio n. 2
02/12/2023

01:13.48
01:15.71
01:15.92
01:15.97
01:16.19
01:17.56
01:18.35
01:21.74
01:21.98
ASS

01:10.87
01:11.36
01:11.76
01:12.24
01:12.42
01:13.60
01:15.02
01:15.47
01:18.53
SQU

01:09.55
01:11.24
01:11.37
01:11.69
01:11.79
01:12.47
01:12.71
01:13.52
01:14.01
01:16.26

01:04.57
01:04.58
01:06.72
01:06.95
01:07.66
01:07.80
01:08.58
01:08.75
01:08.88
01:10.95

01:00.65
01:00.98
01:01.57
01:02.23
01:02.39
01:04.08
01:05.79
01:06.45
01:07.01
01:07.18

6.00
4.00
1.00

3.00
2.00

9.00
2.00
7.00
7.00

3.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
9.00
1.00
6.00
5.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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